For CONTRACTOR’s full and complete performance of its obligations under this 
Agreement, OMNITRANS shall pay CONTRACTOR on a FIRM FIXED PRICE 
basis and subject to the maximum cumulative payment obligation. 

OMNITRANS’ maximum cumulative payment obligation under this Agreement 
shall not exceed Sixty Four Thousand Thirty Two Dollars ($64,032.00), including 
all amounts payable to CONTRACTOR for all costs, including but not limited to 
direct labor, other direct costs, subcontracts, indirect costs including, but not 
limited to, leases, materials, taxes, insurance, and profit. 

5. INVOICING AND PAYMENT